

SC No. 514/23
STATE VS. SOORAJ @ KARAN
FIR NO. 505/23
PS AMBEDKAR NAGAR

06.11.2024

Present :- Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail with Sh. Salauddin, Ld. Counsel.

PW3 ACP Rajesh Kumar examined, cross examined
and discharged.

List on 03.02.2025 for PE.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/06.11.2024